Zeppelin Systems GmbH
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz 1
88045 Friedrichshafen, Germany
Tel.: +49 7541 202 - 02, Fax: +49 7541 202 - 1491
Das vollständige Zeppelin Systems Programm �nden Sie unter www.zeppelin-systems.de
For the complete Zeppelin Systems range please visit our website at www.zeppelin-systems.com

350
VST 150‐ AH/AS‐ H0/R1‐ L‐ P1
Bestellbeispiel
How to order
Typenbezeichnung
Type designation
Nennweite
Nominal diameter
Werkstoff
Material
Dichtungsvariante
Sealing type
Antriebsposition
Drive position
Steuerdruck
Control pressure
L = Antrieb links
R = Antrieb rechts
L = Actuator on left hand side
R = Actuator on right hand side
AH/AS  = Gehäuse: Aluminiumguss, hartcoatiert/Drehküken: Aluminiumguss mit Edelstahlrohr
A/A  = Gehäuse: Aluminiumguss/Drehküken: Aluminiumguss
AH/AH = Gehäuse: Aluminiumguss, hartcoatiert/Drehküken: Aluminiumguss, hartcoatiert
AS/AS  = Gehäuse: Aluminiumguss mit Edelstahlrohr (Flanschhälse)/Drehküken: Aluminiumguss
  mit Edelstahlrohr ab 2017 (150/188/200)
AH/AS  = Housing: cast aluminium, hard coated/Rotary plug: cast aluminium with stainless steel pipe
A/A  = Housing: cast aluminium/Rotary plug: cast aluminium
AH/AH = Housing: cast aluminium, hard coated/Rotary plug: cast aluminium, hard coated
AS/AS  = Housing: cast aluminium with stainless steel pipe (flanges)/Rotary plug: cast aluminium
  with stainless steel pipe start 2017 (150/188/200)
H0/R1 = Gehäuse: ohne Dichtung/Drehküken: mit statischer Dichtung
H0/R2 = Gehäuse: ohne Dichtung/Drehküken: mit aufblasbarer Dichtung
H1/R0 = Gehäuse: mit statischer Dichtung/Drehküken: ohne Dichtung
H2/R0 = Gehäuse: mit aufblasbarer Dichtung/Drehküken: ohne Dichtung
H0/R1 = Housing: without seal/Rotary plug: with static seal
H0/R2 = Housing: without seal/Rotary plug: with inflatable seal
H1/R0 = Housing: with static seal/Rotary plug: without seal
H2/R0 = Housing: with inflatable seal/Rotary plug: without seal
Weiche VST
Diverter valve VST